�
2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520       Ph: 925-687-4411       Fax: 925-687-3333       www.calex.com        Email: sales@calex.com
8/16/11  ECO 111214-1
240 WATT LP SERIES
DC/DC CONVERTERS
PRELIMINARY
Features
4:1 Input voltage range

●
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Model
Input Range
VDC Vout
VDC
Iout
ADC
Min Max
24S12.20LP 9 36 12 20
24S15.16LP 9 36 15 16
24S24.10LP 9 36 24 10
24S28.8LP 9 36 28 8.6
24S48.5LP 9 36 48 5
The 4:1 Input Voltage 240 Watt Single LP DC/DC
converter provides a precisely regulated dc output. The
output voltage is fully isolated from the input, allowing the
output to be positive or negative polarity and with various